MERCRUISER [100%2ZER)
Serial Mbr Flange: 14035000 Up [USA)

27810

Front b ount Azzembly

2 16 AE100T | 5TUD 1
3 11 32882\ MNUT, [875-14) 1
4 11 47R25|MUT, [875-14) 1
5 11 32882|WUT, [875-14] 1
G 12 36103 WASHER, [Steel, 1.75 Inch Outsid| 1
7 12 32638 'WaASHER, Rubber 1
2 11 8271317 |NUT, [.500-20) 1
9 12 36103 WwWASHER, [Steel, 1.75 Inch Outsidi) 1
10 12 26104 |'WASHER, Rubber 1
11 23 3R503| SPACER 1
12 32833 MOUMT 1
13 23 32756 | SPACER 1
14 12 30119 WaASHER, [.B75 Inch Outzside Diarr| 1
15 10 40108 35 SCREW, (M10 & 35] Hex Flange - £ 2
16 10 40108 35| SCREW, [M10 » 35] Hex Flange - £[ 2
17 28 3345985 GROMMET 4
18 23 386554 | BUSHIMG 4
19 10 821300 25 SCREMW, [ME « 25] 4
20 879150T 30| BRACKET 1
2 10 821300 25| SCREW, [ME = 25] 1
22 22 BEEEST | FITTIMNG 1
23 BERZE4T |RESERWOIR ASSEMELY, Ol - Pou| 1
24 865263 AP, Dil Reservair - Brown 1
25 10 40108 70|SCREW, [M10 « 70] Hex Flange - £[1
26 Ak 2001737 | BRACKET 1
27 BEERA3ATM  BRACKET 1
28 1B BEEEI3|STUD, [M10 » 7E] 2
29 11 A0114|WUT, (+10) 2




